Low-Profile, Direct-Drive Motion
for Heavy-Duty Applications
The ALAR family of direct-drive, large-aperture rotary
stages provides superior angular positioning and
velocity control. ALAR-LP (low profile) offers a generous
payload capacity with a short overall height, making it
ideal for space-constrained applications. Featuring a
large-diameter clear aperture and a non-cogging direct-

Arms 4.1 3.8 3.6
Peak Current, Stall
Apk 33.5 31.4 34.8 31.2
Arms 23.7 22.2 24.6 22.1
Bus Voltage  Up to 340 VDC
Incremental Encoder Line Count 31,488 lines/rev 36,000 lines/rev 47,200 lines/rev 55,040 lines/rev 64,800 lines/rev
Limit Switches(1)  5 V, normally closed
1. Resolution assumes 1 Vpp encoder with 2000x controller multiplication.
2. Certified with each stage. Requires the use of an Aerotech controller.
3. Repeatability and accuracy are dependent on encoder selection. To achieve the listed specifications, the electrical resolution should be 0.2 arc sec or smaller.
4. Square-wave digital encoder options will limit maximum speed below the listed value. Contact factory for specific stage and encoder speed combination.
5. The ALAR-LP base must be fully supported by a rigid mounting surface to achieve the specified moment load.
aerotech.com
ALAR-LP ORDERING INFORMATION
ALAR-LP Mechanical-Bearing, Direct-Drive Rotary Stage
ALAR100LP Mechanical-bearing, direct-drive rotary stage, low profile, 100 mm aperture
ALAR150LP Mechanical-bearing, direct-drive rotary stage, low profile, 150 mm aperture
ALAR200LP  Mechanical-bearing, direct-drive rotary stage, low profile, 200 mm aperture
ALAR250LP Mechanical-bearing, direct-drive rotary stage, low profile, 250 mm aperture
ALAR325LP Mechanical-bearing, direct-drive rotary stage, low profile, 325 mm aperture
Travel (Required)
-  Continuous travel
-TR010  Limited travel, ±5 degrees
-TR020  Limited travel,±10 degrees